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Model
Cuto�

temperature

A0-3A-F

A1-3A-F

A2-3A-F

A3-3A-F

A4-3A-F

A5-3A-F

A7-3A-F

84°C

102°C

115°C

125°C

130°C

135°C

138°C

82°C ±2°C

98°C ±2°C

112°C ±3°C

120°C ±3°C

126°C ±2°C

131°C ±3°C

135°C ±2°C

40°C

63°C

75°C

85°C

90°C

90°C

93°C

180°C

180°C

180°C

180°C

180°C

180°C

180°C

TF

Rated Function
Temperature

TH

Holding
Temperature

TM

Maximum
Temperature

Limit IR

Rating
Current

UR

Rating
Voltage

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A

250Vac

250Vac

250Vac

250Vac

250Vac

250Vac

250Vac

APPROVALS

RoHS PSECCCVDEUL C-UL

6,
2±

0,
5

6,3±0,5

70±3

2,5±0,3

Ø0,6±0,02

A8-3A-F 150°C 145°C ±3°C 105°C 180°C 3A 250Vac


